
CLASSEMENT DES NAGEURS DU CLUB PAR POINTS
Saison  2014-2015

       MIXTE
Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 BOUVIER Valentin 2000 50 Dos 32''42 944

2 DROUILLET Laurent 1966 50 NL 29''09 938

3 TARCY William 1979 50 NL 28''86 897

4 FENWICK Wayland 1997 100 Pap 1'08''65 886

5 KORSAK Camille 2001 50 NL 32''91 879

6 KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 50 Br 46''34 865

7 GOURDIN Elodie 1989 50 Br 43''34 811

8 GOUAULT Frédérik 1973 100 Pap 1'13''47 808

9 PEYRARD Inès 2002 50 NL 35''70 728

10 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 Br 50''15 721

11 DELVALLET Fabien 1982 100 NL 1'08''91 697

12 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 Br 40''66 695

13 GOURDEAU Olivier 1980 100 4N 1'20''79 662

14 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 NL 37''39 657

15 GAUTIER Cédric 1996 200 4N 2'52''38 626

16 GIRARD Dominique 1958 50 NL 37''23 595

17 CHAGNON Emie 2004 100 Br 1'43''72 592

18 BIMONT Yvan 2005 50 NL 34''45 561

19 DUDZIK Carla 2003 50 NL 39''38 551

20 LEJEUNE Léandre 2001 50 NL 35''02 533

21 LANGUILLE Morgan 1987 50 Br 45''42 506

22 BOUVIER Eric 1967 200 Br 3'23''73 497

23 HECQUET Lucas 2001 50 NL 35''78 497

24 BIMONT Elise 2002 100 NL 1'26''12 496

25 BOUVIER Charlotte 1997 100 Pap 1'34''63 479

26 CHARLES Joffrey 1990 50 Pap 40''64 475

27 BELLANGER Alex 1997 200 Dos 3'08''09 474

28 FONTAINE Matis 2002 50 NL 36''66 456

29 VANDEWAETER Nathan 2002 100 NL 1'19''28 447

30 MARTIN Naomi 1996 100 Dos 1'40''12 432

31 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 NL 42''95 403

32 COMMIEN Laura 1993 100 Br 1'58''31 366

33 SAINT Théo 2002 100 Dos 1'35''08 335

34 EL MANSORI Iness 2003 100 NL 1'36''68 301

35 CHAUVEL Morgan 2003 100 NL 1'36''91 298

36 FENWICK Logan 2003 50 NL 41''18 276

37 GUEIT Jean-Sébastien 1982 50 NL 41''70 265

38 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 50 NL 42''41 235

39 CORETTE Flavien 2002 100 NL 1'30''96 232

40 CHATELAIN Antoine 2002 100 Br 1'56''85 207

41 POCI--DROGUET Elorie 2005 50 Br 1'03''83 190

42 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 100 NL 1'34''52 180

43 ADAMOV David 2002 100 NL 1'36''58 153

44 GADENNE Angus 2004 100 Br 2'07''60 102

45 FAMCHON Pierre 2004 100 Dos 2'01''67 57

46 COP Dragan 2003 100 NL 1'46''73 52

            



         DAMES
Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 KORSAK Camille 2001 50 NL 32''91 879

2 GOURDIN Elodie 1989 50 Br 43''34 811

3 PEYRARD Inès 2002 50 NL 35''70 728

4 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 NL 37''39 657

5 CHAGNON Emie 2004 100 Br 1'43''72 592

6 DUDZIK Carla 2003 50 NL 39''38 551

7 BIMONT Elise 2002 100 NL 1'26''12 496

8 BOUVIER Charlotte 1997 100 Pap 1'34''63 479

9 MARTIN Naomi 1996 100 Dos 1'40''12 432

10 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 NL 42''95 403

11 COMMIEN Laura 1993 100 Br 1'58''31 366

12 EL MANSORI Iness 2003 100 NL 1'36''68 301

13 CHAUVEL Morgan 2003 100 NL 1'36''91 298

14 POCI--DROGUET Elorie 2005 50 Br 1'03''83 190

     
    MESSIEURS
Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 BOUVIER Valentin 2000 50 Dos 32''42 944

2 DROUILLET Laurent 1966 50 NL 29''09 938

3 TARCY William 1979 50 NL 28''86 897

4 FENWICK Wayland 1997 100 Pap 1'08''65 886

5 KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 50 Br 46''34 865

6 GOUAULT Frédérik 1973 100 Pap 1'13''47 808

7 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 Br 50''15 721

8 DELVALLET Fabien 1982 100 NL 1'08''91 697

9 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 Br 40''66 695

10 GOURDEAU Olivier 1980 100 4N 1'20''79 662

11 GAUTIER Cédric 1996 200 4N 2'52''38 626

12 GIRARD Dominique 1958 50 NL 37''23 595

13 BIMONT Yvan 2005 50 NL 34''45 561

14 LEJEUNE Léandre 2001 50 NL 35''02 533

15 LANGUILLE Morgan 1987 50 Br 45''42 506

16 BOUVIER Eric 1967 200 Br 3'23''73 497

17 HECQUET Lucas 2001 50 NL 35''78 497

18 CHARLES Joffrey 1990 50 Pap 40''64 475

19 BELLANGER Alex 1997 200 Dos 3'08''09 474

20 FONTAINE Matis 2002 50 NL 36''66 456

21 VANDEWAETER Nathan 2002 100 NL 1'19''28 447

22 SAINT Théo 2002 100 Dos 1'35''08 335

23 FENWICK Logan 2003 50 NL 41''18 276

24 GUEIT Jean-Sébastien 1982 50 NL 41''70 265

25 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 50 NL 42''41 235

26 CORETTE Flavien 2002 100 NL 1'30''96 232

27 CHATELAIN Antoine 2002 100 Br 1'56''85 207

28 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 100 NL 1'34''52 180

29 ADAMOV David 2002 100 NL 1'36''58 153

30 GADENNE Angus 2004 100 Br 2'07''60 102

31 FAMCHON Pierre 2004 100 Dos 2'01''67 57

32 COP Dragan 2003 100 NL 1'46''73 52
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